
Farmersville Unified School District

 CAASPP Bus Schedule 

2020-2021

Morning Bus Runs

Freedom School 

4th and 5th Grade Students

Location A.M Pick -Up Location Pick -Up

1 Ventura & Citrus 7:50 1 Ball Park 7:50

2 Ventura & Ashley 7:53 2 Ventura & Carolyn 7:53

3 Mathew & Marquette 7:55 3 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 8:00

4 Ventura & Carolyn 8:00 4 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 8:02

5 Ave 288 & Hartley 8:04 5 Freedom Drop 8:10

6 Freedom Drop 8:10 6 Jr. High drop and Pick up Freedom 8:15

7 Freedom Drop 8:20

Location Pick -Up Location Pick -Up 

1 Rose & Sycamore 7:50 1 Giant Oak 7:50

2 Oakland & Camelia 7:52 2 Brundage 7:53

3 783 Farmersville Blvd. 7:54 3 Dixie Ct. 7:57

4 Roys Park 7:56 4 Dairy 8:00

5 Oakland & Ventura 7:58 5 1096 Road 156 8:02

6 Visalia Rd. & Ventura 8:01 6 June & Kristen 8:10

7 Linnell & Ash 8:05 7 Freedom Drop 8:20

8 Hester/Armstrong 8:10 8 Jr. High 8:23

9 Freedom Drop 8:15

Revised 4/13/21

**Effective (April 20, 2021 to May 21, 2021)**

Green Bus # 8 - Morning Run Blue Bus # 2 - Morning Run

Red Bus # 1- Morning Run Purple Bus # 9 - Morning Run 

 4/19/2021

9:31 AM

1 C:\Users\jchavez\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\OI8UZ3TI\Freedom CAASPP Bus Schedule AM Schedule  Grades 4th  5th


